South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:14:59 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0059 General Bill, By Ford and Knotts
Similar (H 3539)
Summary: Absentee ballots

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-15-320, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO PERSONS QUALIFIED TO VOTE BY ABSENTEE
BALLOT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A QUALIFIED ELECTOR MEETING CERTAIN REQUIREMENTS MUST BE
PERMITTED TO VOTE BY ABSENTEE BALLOT BY MAIL, AND THAT ANY QUALIFIED ELECTOR MUST BE PERMITTED
TO VOTE BY ABSENTEE BALLOT IN ANY ELECTION IN WHICH HE IS ENTITLED TO VOTE FOR ANY REASON IF THE
QUALIFIED ELECTOR APPEARS IN PERSON TO CAST AN ABSENTEE BALLOT AS PROVIDED BY LAW.

11/29/06
11/29/06
01/09/07
01/09/07
01/17/07
02/07/07
02/13/07
02/14/07
02/15/07
02/15/07

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-51

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-51

Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-30

Read second time SJ-19

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5

Page 1 of 1



