

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0059 General Bill, By Ford and Knotts

Similar (H 3539)

Summary: Absentee ballots

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-15-320, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO PERSONS QUALIFIED TO VOTE BY ABSENTEE BALLOT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A QUALIFIED ELECTOR MEETING CERTAIN REQUIREMENTS MUST BE PERMITTED TO VOTE BY ABSENTEE BALLOT BY MAIL, AND THAT ANY QUALIFIED ELECTOR MUST BE PERMITTED TO VOTE BY ABSENTEE BALLOT IN ANY ELECTION IN WHICH HE IS ENTITLED TO VOTE FOR ANY REASON IF THE QUALIFIED ELECTOR APPEARS IN PERSON TO CAST AN ABSENTEE BALLOT AS PROVIDED BY LAW.

11/29/06	Senate	Prefiled
11/29/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/09/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-51
01/09/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-51
01/17/07	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams
02/07/07	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-30
02/13/07	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
02/14/07	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
02/15/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
02/15/07	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5